
PCT W T L RA RS RD PCT W T L RA RS RD
.500 1 0 1 8 8 0 1.000 2 0 0 6 14 8

.500 1 0 1 9 13 4 .500 1 0 1 9 10 1

.500 1 0 1 12 8 -4 .000 0 0 2 14 5 -9

PCT W T L RA RS RD PCT W T L RA RS RD
.750 1 1 0 8 9 1 1.000 2 0 0 4 14 10

.500 1 0 1 6 6 0 .500 1 0 1 15 13 -2

.500 1 0 1 8 9 1 .000 0 0 2 20 12 -8

.250 0 1 1 12 10 -2

Saturday Sunday

at Team KC Fastpitch 2024

Aftershock
Match-Up

Kansas City Urban Youth Academy

Salvador Perez Family [3]

6

Match-Up

KC Rebels 16 Clark

at Tomahawks Fastpitch

Team KC Fastpitch 2024

at Aftershock

Tomahawks Fastpitch

KSA Klutch 16 Lonergan

at Technologies Unlimited Tigers

KS Classics-Gorrow

at Coldsteel Cobras

Fuzion

at KS Classics-Gorrow

2

5

10

11

9

2at BBG Halos

BBG Halos

at Team KC Fastpitch

Score
6

4

2

8

1

8

4

6

7

2

3

3

4

6

1
Score

6

6

7

2

Coldsteel Cobras

at Fuzion

KC Rebels Gold Jenkins

at KSA Klutch 16 Lonergan

Technologies Unlimited Tigers

at KC Rebels Gold Jenkins

at Classics Pemberton

Team KC Fastpitch

at KC Rebels 16 Clark

Classics Pemberton

5:45 PM

4:30 PM 5:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:45 PM

12:45 PM

2:30 PM

3:15 PM

1:15 PM

11:30 AM 12:00 PM

10:15 AM 10:45 AM

Classics Pemberton Coldsteel Cobras

KC Rebels 16 Clark KS Classics-Gorrow

Team KC Fastpitch 2024 KC Rebels Gold Jenkins

Saturday {Supper} Sunday {Supper}

Team KC Fastpitch Fuzion

Saturday {Lunch}

Tomahawks Fastpitch

Sunday {Lunch}

Aftershock

Technologies Unlimited Tigers

BBG Halos

KSA Klutch 16 Lonergan

USA Softball

Kansas City Affiliate

2nd Annual High School Season Send-Off

February 25 & 26, 2023


