

## USA Softball Kansas City Affiliate 2nd Annual High School Season Send-Off February 25 & 26, 2023



Kansas City Urban Youth Academy Salvador Perez Family [3]

Saturday {Lunch}	PCT	W	T	L	RA	RS	RD
Team KC Fastpitch 2024	.500	1	0	1	8	8	0
Tomahawks Fastpitch	.500	1	0	1	9	13	4
Aftershock	.500	1	0	1	12	8	-4

ballady (Ballell)	1 0 1	VV H			141	110	IVE
KC Rebels Gold Jenkins	1.000	2	0	0	6	14	8
Technologies Unlimited Tigers	.500	1	0	1	9	10	1
KSA Klutch 16 Lonergan	.000	0	0	2	14	5	-9

Saturday (Supper)	PCT	W	T	L	RA	RS	RD
Classics Pemberton	.750	1	1	0	8	9	1
KC Rebels 16 Clark	.500	1	0	1	6	6	0
Team KC Fastpitch	.500	1	0	1	8	9	1
BBG Halos	.250	0	1	1	12	10	-2

Sunday (Supper)	PCT	W	T	L	RA	RS	RD
Coldsteel Cobras	1.000	2	0	0	4	14	10
KS Classics-Gorrow	.500	1	0	1	15	13	-2
Fuzion	.000	0	0	2	20	12	-8

Saturday	Match-Up	Score
10:15 AM	Aftershock	1
10.13 AW	at Team KC Fastpitch 2024	6
11:30 AM	Tomahawks Fastpitch	6
11:30 AM	at Aftershock	7
12:45 PM	Team KC Fastpitch 2024	2
12:45 PM	at Tomahawks Fastpitch	7
2:00 PM	KC Rebels 16 Clark	2
2:00 PM	at Classics Pemberton	3
3:15 PM	Team KC Fastpitch	3
3:15 PM	at KC Rebels 16 Clark	4
4:30 PM	Classics Pemberton	6
4:30 PM	at BBG Halos	6
5:45 PM	BBG Halos	4
5:45 PM	at Team KC Fastpitch	6

Sunday	Match-Up	Score
10:45 AM	KC Rebels Gold Jenkins	6
10.43 AM	at KSA Klutch 16 Lonergan	4
12:00 PM	Technologies Unlimited Tigers	2
12:00 PM	at KC Rebels Gold Jenkins	8
1:15 PM	KSA Klutch 16 Lonergan	1
1:15 PM	at Technologies Unlimited Tigers	8
2:30 PM	KS Classics-Gorrow	2
2:30 PM	at Coldsteel Cobras	5
3:45 PM	Fuzion	10
5:45 PM	at KS Classics-Gorrow	11
5:00 PM	Coldsteel Cobras	9
5:00 PM	at Fuzion	2